Appendix F: Product Information
© 2019 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 1.4
      L1
PE
L2
L3
 Inverter Circuit
(DC/AC)

Yes
Yes
Type designation SG125HV
Input (DC)
Output (AC)
General Data
1500 V
1050 V
1
1
SG
1500 V
REPORT No.: SHE21-01442/1 DATE RECEIVED: 2021/02/24
ATTENTION: Ya XIAO ANALYSIS DATE : 2021/02/24~2021/03/10
CUSTOMER: DATE REPORTED: 2021/03/10
SAMPLE (S): Solid waste (1)
REFERENCE: -
2.The report is translated from SHE21-01442.
Edited by:
Min ZHOU
Reviewed by:
Jun MENG
Approved by:
Honglou WANG
Test Report
No.2 TianHe Road, Trina PV
Industrial Park, New District,
Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province
213031
REMARKS
1.The results apply to the sample(s) as received
Trina Solar Co., Ltd.
Page 1 of 8
1.      The test report is invalid without the official seal of the laboratory.
3.      The test report is invalid without the signature of the compiler, the checker and the approver
4.      The test report is invalid if altered.
Legend
NA The sample was not analysed for this analyte
↑ Detection limit raised
↓ Detection limit lowered
ND Not Detected
Statement
2.      This test report cannot be reproduced in any way, except in full content, without prior approval in
writing by the laboratory.
5.      The test report has been drafted in Chinese and translated into English (if applicable) for
convenience only. In the event of discrepancy, the Chinese version shall prevail.
6.   Should you have any queries or objection to the test report, please contact us within 10 days after
receiving the report.
Page 2 of 8
Lab ID SHE21-01442.001
Customer ID TSM-530DEG19C.20
Customer Reference: - Order  No SHES2102003321TX
Serial  No A08210100400137
Date Received 2021/02/24
TCLP ITEM METHOD MDL UNIT Solid waste
Arsenic (As) USEPA 200.8-1994 0.050 mg/L ≤5 <0.050
Barium (Ba) USEPA 200.8-1994 0.010 mg/L ≤100 0.195